

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
7.50m vide T-10-B page 23				8200.00
3477.87m				26084.00
Less 10% below 3 per cent				6145,997.00
				614,600.00
Less Previous Payment				5531397.00
vide T-10-B page 24 & 26				4996578.00
				534,819.00
MPD Sd/Sd				CEP 22
07-12-22				07/12/22
Sd, K. Jagdish				AE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Third & final Bill (cons'n work completed)				
Name of workt Khairachi Road to Khairachi, Under P.W.D. Sy				
in K. Nagar block.				
Agency + Bhaskar Poddari Singh.				
Ag. No + 52/200/20-21.				
date of start 13-06-20.				
date of completion 12-06-21.				
Actual date of completion 31-03-22.				
Survey or measurement - Nil.				
M. Poddari Singh				
07-12-22.				
3 rd E. K. Nagar II				
Third & final Bill (cons'n work completed)				
Abstract of cost.				
(1) Constn & setting out B.R. Pillar - do - Rs.				
0.900 Km. vide T.M.B. Page 20.				
Rs. 27,443.90/Km				24,700.00
(2) clearing & grubbing road land - do - Rs.				
0.32 Hec vide T.M.B. Page 20.				
Rs. 58,381.70/Hec				18,663.00
(3.) Constn of embankment with material obtained from borrow Pit. Local 100m - do - Rs.				
2037.66 m vide T.M.B. Page 20				
Rs. 166.69/m ³				339,658.00
(4.) Constn of subgrade & earth for shoulders with approved material				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
obtained from borrow pits located				
10000		do	1/2	
1327.38 m ³ wide T.H.B. Page 20				
c 199.56 m ²				864,892.00
(5) PIV G.B.B. (with coarse sand)				
by PIV well graded material as				
Per T.S. clause 402-do-2/2				
736.29 m ³ wide T.H.B. Page 20				
c 3176.12 m ³				2338,545.00
(6) PIV well graded (with coarse sand)				
Type B 11.2 m ³ as Per T.S. clause				

405	do	1/2		
255.66 m ³ wide T.H.B. Page 21.				
c 4421.22 m ³				1130,329.00
(7) P/A Partner-cont with Remuneration,				
c 0.85 m ² Per T.S. clause 502-do-2/2.				
3408.75 m ² wide T.H.B. Page 21.				
c 51.77 m ²				176,471.00
(8) P/A Back cont with remuneration RS,				
c 275 m ² Per T.S. clause 503-do-2/2				
3408.75 m ² wide T.H.B. Page 21.				
c 17.46 m ²				59,517.00
(9) PIV BSS 20 m ³ thick with 2000 lbs				
13.2 m ³ to 0.09 m ³ B.P.B. with bitumen 190 g/l				
with Power transfer - do 2/2.				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3408.75 m ² wide T.M.B Page 21.					
C 251.98 m ²					858937.00
10.4 P/F K.M. stone - do - P/F.					
2 Nos wide T.M.B Page 21.					
C 2298.65 Nos					4597.00
10(2) P/F 200 m stone - do - P/F.					130431.00
4 Nos wide T.M.B Page 22.					
C 637.92 Nos					8552.00
11(2) P/F 600 mm. Regular border - do - P/F.					113038.00
6 Nos wide T.M.B Page 22.					
C 3828.60 Nos					229936.00
11(2) P/F 600 x 450 mm. Regular border - P/F					
2 Nos wide T.M.B Page 22.					
C 5072.34 Nos					10,145.00
11(2) P/F 600 mm circular - do - P/F.					
1 Nos wide T.M.B Page 22.					5159.00
C 5188.90 Nos					
12) P/L of Pot applied through block compound. Smooth - do - P/F.					
179.99 m ² wide T.M.B Page 22.					
C 830.58 m ²					149496.00
13) P/F of masonry typical					
information sign board, citizen					
information board - maintenance					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
board		do	eff.	
3 nos vide T.N.B Page 22.				
C 997.16/m ²				29751.00
(14) E/W in excavation for sand				
structure		do	eff.	
92.442 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 22				
C 304.33/m ³				28,133.00
(15) P/V P.C.C. RIS in sand do - eff.				
11.18 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 23.				59,491.00
C 5321.19/m ³				
(16) P/L R.C.C. pipe HP 360 mm				
do		do	eff.	
30.00 m vide T.N.B Page 23.				
C 1276.91/m				38,307.00
(17) B/W in C/P (1:4) in sand with do - eff.				
86.08 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 23.				
C 6140.40/m ³				528,566.00
(18) Plastering of C/P (1:4) on wall do - eff.				
170.326 m ² vide T.N.B Page 23				
C 155.63/m ²				26,508.00
(19) P/V S.M. thick Paving for C.P. do - eff.				
50.70 m ² vide T.N.B Page 23				
C 50.49/m ²				2,560.00
(20) P/L R.C.C. Pipe HP 3 100 mm				
do		do	eff.	

Continuation